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ABANTNG
KOAAIAZ ZTAYPOZ
FTOYBEAHZ AIONYZIOZ
KATANOAHZ TEQPTI0Z
KYPIAKOIMOYAOZ ANAPEAZ
NAMAAHMHTPOMOYAOZ ANAPEA
TOYNTAZ MAPIOZ
AOYKA NIKOAAOZ
KPYEZIOY MATEO-IQANNH2
KAPANAINQZTHZ KQNZTANTIN
MAAEBITHZ TPHIFOPH2
NIKOAAOQOY AITEAOZ
KAMMANOZ EAEYOEPIOZ
TZQPTZATOZ KQONZTANTINOZ
ATAAIANOZ NIKOAAOZ
MNAMANIKOAAQOY EKTOPAZ
TKOYTANHZ BAZIANHZ
TZOYTZOMOYAOZ @EMIZTOKAH
NAMAAOIMOYAOZ BAAZHZ
MMNAMIMHZ NANATIQTHZ
AAAMOMOYAOZ IQANNH2Z
MNAZTOZ ANAZTAZIOZ
METAZAZ KQONZTANTINOZ
MANATQTOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
POZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MOYPIKHZ KQONZTANTINOZ
TPAMMATIKOZ MIATIAAHZ-TTIA
KAPAKAZHZ BAZIAEIOZ
BAZINOMOYAOQY T'EQPTIA
ANAMIPOMOYAQY BAZIAIKH
2TPATH NEQPTIA-ANAPIANA
AEAH MAPIA
ZOYTPA IZMHNH
KAATEZIQTH EAENH-MAPIA
NAMNAKQNZTANTINOY MAPIA-I
KOKKINQOY AIKATEPINH
MAKPYTEQPIOY XPIZTINA
MIMOYZOY EAENH-IQANNA
KAKOYPH EIPHNH
TOYAA MAPINA
FEEQPIONOYAQY OEOAOQZIA
MPAMOMNOYAQY AOGHNA
KOTINH MAPIA
TZIAIMMH AHMHTPA-AIKATEP
BAZIAOMOYAQY ANTITONH
ZQIPA®OY APIAANH
KAAOYAATOY AANAH
NIKOAAKOMNOYAQY ANNA-MAPI
TOMAPA AITEAIKH
MAPAZKEYOMNOYAQY MAPIA

Z0AAoyog
PHTAZ AOA APTOAIAAS (2T)
AOA MATPQN (2T)
AOA MATPQN (2T)
AOA MATPQN (2T)
OA AITIAAEIAZ (2T)
PHIAZ AOA APTOAIAAZ (3T)
AOA MATPQN (2T)
OA ZYAOKAZITPQOY ZYOAZ (2T)
AEK TPIMOAHZ (ZT)
AOA MATPQN (2T)
AOA MATPQN (2T)
KEDAAAHNIAKOZ OA (2T)
AOA MATPQN (2T)
®O NYPTOY (2T)
AEK TPIMOAHZ (ZT)
$A TPINOAHS (2T)
OA KOPINGOQY (2T)
OA ZYAOKAZITPOY ZYOAZ (2T)
OA ZYAOKASTPOY 3YOAS (2T)
AO AIFIOY MOPEAZ (2T)
AOA MATPQN (2T)
AOA MATPQN (2T)
XPYZ0Z OA (2T)
AOA MATPQN (2T)
AO AIFIOY MOPEAX (2T)
PHIAZ AOA APTOAIAAZ (3T)
AOA MATPQN (2T)
AOA MATPQN (2T)
AEK TPINOAHE (5T)
AOA MATPQN (2T)
PHIAZ AOA APTOAIAAZ (2T)
ZAKYNOINOZ AOA (2T)
$A TPINOAHS (£T)
OA KAANAMATAS (2T)
XPYZOZ OA (3T)
AOA MATPQN (2T)
$A TPINOAHS (2T)
AOA NATPQN (2T)
AOA MATPQN (2T)
AOA NATPQN (2T)
AOA MATPQN (2T)
AOA NATPQN (2T)
PHIAZ AOA APTOAIAAZ (2T)
AOA NATPQN (2T)
OA KOPINOOY (T)
XPYZO3 OA (2T)
XPYZOZ OA (3T)
OO NAYMAKTOY OMONOIA (2T)
AET NIKH NATPQN (2T)

Ktyp
Al4

Al4
Al4
Al4
Al4
Al4
Al4
Al4
Al4
Al4
Al4
Al4
Al4
Al4
Al4
Al4
Al4
Al4
Al4
Al4
Al4
Al4
Al4
Al4
Al4
Al4
Al4
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14



o/a
23
24
25
26

ABANTNG
TOMAPA IQANNA
OOYNTA AIONYZIA
AOANAZOIMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA
OAQPATOY EAENH-IQANNA

Z0ANoyog
OO NAYMAKTOY OMONOIA (2T)
OO NAYMAKTOY OMONOIA (3T)
AOA NATPQN (ZT)
AOA MATPQN (£T)

Ktyp
K14

K14
K14
K14



